Customer Name

Address

Branch

Account Number
CIF No.

Email

IFSC

MICR

Available Balance

STATE BANK OF INDIA
STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

. Mr. MURALI P K

Date :

24-06-24

- ANANTHA KRISHNA BHAVAN K P VALLON ROAD, KADAVANTHRA KOCHI Ernakulam, . KERALA-682020.

. RAVIPURAM

: 36980110806

: 85827963211

: muralipkpk@gmail.com
: SBINO070261

: 682002908

: 1224116.980 CR

Uncleared Balance : 0.000 CR
Account Description : REGULAR SAVINGS BANK ACCOUNT PENSIONER Currency INR
Txn Date Value Date Description Ref}(rigeque Debit Credit Balance
| x50 o
25-12-23 25-12-23 INTEREST CREDIT 000000 - 43.00 CR 3095.55 CR
UPI/DR/336384837850/AYYAPP &
29-12-23 29-12-23 AD/KKBK/ayyappadas/UP! 000000 105.00 DR - 2990.55 CR
| NEFT*RBISOCGDAEP*RBI36323
29-12-23 29-12-23 67022077*PRINCIPAL 000000 - 20776.00 CR | 23766.55CR
UPI/DR/336430311389/SASI
30-12-23 30-12-23 KUM/FDRL/sasi.ohms5/UPI 000000 9500.00 DR - 14266.55 CR
01-01-24 01-01-24 OFHREEH00OTBZETZNERALA 000000 3130.90 DR - 11135.65 CR
UPI/CR/400166681475/GOOGLE : -
01-01-24 01-01-24 PAY/UTIB/goog-payme/UP| 000000 - 3.00CR 11138.65 CR
UPI/DR/400134405528/Smart :
01-01-24 01-01-24 Po/ICIC/2232237732/FRXP1 000000 264.60 DR - 10874.05 CR
UPI/CR/400168917799/GOOGLE| T
01-01-24 01-01-24 PAY/UTIB/goog-payme/UPI 000000 - 3.00 CR 10877.05 CR
UPI/DR/400242552244/Amazon e
02-01-24 02-01-24 IIYESB/amazon@yap/You 000000 395.00 DR - 10482.05 CR
- UPI/DR/400247462555/PS "
| 02-01-24 02-01-24 IRFAN/PYTM/paytmaqr17h/UPI 000000 120.00 DR - 10362.05 CR
E UPI/DR/400247562666/ANANTH
02-01-24 02-01-24 AK/IOBA/t. m.ananth/UP! 000000 2000.00 DR - 8362.05 CR
|
g UPI/DR/400378821075/AYYAPP
| 03-01-24 03-01-24 AD/KKBK/ayyappadas/UP| 000000 140.00 DR - 8222.05 CR
|
04-01-24 04-01-24 UPI/DR/400427860532/EKART/Y 000000 ) 7377 05 CR

ESB/ekart@ybl/Payment

| 845.00 DR |

Page No.



STATE BANK OF INDIA

S/ STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT Date; & 2HE24
Txn Date Value Date Description Ref{ﬁzaque Debit Credit Balance
04-01-24 04-01-24 C%Péfﬁﬁ’gggﬁggfﬁafgfégiii 000000 | 200.00 DR . 7177.05 CR
07-01-24 07-01-24 UPKB?&%%??SS;E%; APl 000000 | 105.00 DR - 707205CR
07-01-24 07-01-24 UPgiﬁﬁ?ﬁgf’;ogog_;gife?gfl LB 000000 3 3.00 CR 7075.05CR |
07-01-24 07-01-24 Sﬂ;ﬁ%’gf}gﬁigﬁfﬁ;ﬁb[ 000000 ; 500.00 CR | 7575.05CR
07-01-24 07-01-24 %Sg@i’?mﬁjﬁnﬁ;ﬁg’mﬁf 000000 | 420.00 DR : 7155.05 CR
08-01-24 08-01-24 UP$?$é4£§%%52823§%%%?gﬂ§EN 000000 | 314.00 DR s 6841.05 CR
09-01-24 09-01-24 Upggﬁé’f{%@égigggggg’a AYIAPPL ooo000 | 70.00 DR ; 6771.05 CR
09-01-24 09-01-24 U“F:I"F%Eggf?;;:;;jgf’@a%;’“ 000000 | 172.00 DR . 6599.05 CR
09-0124 | 09-01-24 UPE,&%;?{?SSS&SS%%%;{ 52| 00000 | 201,00 DR | : 6308.05 CR
11-01-24 11-01-24 UPﬁgﬁigéilﬁiﬁsgﬁfﬁpp 000000 | 50.00 DR . 6258.05 CR
11-01-24 11-01-24 UP”@E{:‘%Eﬁﬁg;ﬁﬁ;?EV. 000000 | 80.00 DR : 6178.05 CR
13-01-24 13-01-24 UPKB?ﬁ%ﬁgg?ggﬁgjﬁfuﬁpp 000000 | 85.00 DR : 6093.05 CR
13-01-24 13-01-24 UPg(é?ng%bfh?ei?ﬁ?;g?iHY 000000 i 450.00 CR | 6543.05CR
13-01-24 13-01-24 VPV Rggg}ggggggggﬁﬁfﬁ 000000 | 220.00 DR g 6323.05 CR
14-01-24 14-01-24 Upﬁiggﬁ&iggiﬁﬁ:i J,SS’{;;LKU 000000 - 500.00 CR | 6823.05CR
31-01-24 stzs L e S iabasb0 ; 20776.00 CR | 27599.05 CR
06-02-24 06-02-24 OTE’;’;ﬁ\,‘;‘fﬂ;ﬁ;ﬁ%‘i}'gﬁan 000000  |2527.31 DR . 25071.74 CR
07-02-24 07-02-24 %Egﬁ,ﬁﬁ&%ﬁﬁ;ﬁgﬂﬁf 000000 | 340.00 DR - 24731.74 CR
09-02-24 09-02-24 Up'éeﬁgﬁgfviﬁiﬁ%%ﬂ;’?m 000000 | 105.00 DR s 24626.74 CR
0s-0224 | 030224 | ol e yUpl | 000000 | 666.00 DR . 23960.74 CR
09-02-24 og-02:2a IRl Wannon : 500.00 CR | 24460.74 CR
090224 | 090224 |UP/CRAO400S285945AEELAM] 900000 : 500.00 CR | 24960.74 CR
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STATE BANK OF INDIA

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT Date! 3 240524
Txn Date Value Date Description Reﬁlt\jf;('aque Debit Credit Balance
10-02-24 10-02-24 UT\]”A? ﬁéﬁg?;;fg;fggﬁﬁ P?K 000000 : 500.00 CR | 25460.74 CR
10-02-24 10-02-24 UP'}’;\iﬁéi}fﬁfﬁﬁjﬁuﬁgﬁHN 000000 . 500.00 CR | 25960.74 CR
10-02-24 10-02-24 UPﬁ?ﬁé‘gg 11]52%721265%%?{\)’:&?'“ 000000 | 386.00 DR ’ 25574.74 CR
11-02-24 11-02-24 UP'Q?FRE;‘;“SS;gggﬁgj%%%e&a‘m 000000 | 244.00 DR - 25330.74 C_R_
11-02-24 11-02-24 Upi“;DERé‘é?iggggggffé{SJQ{ se| 000000 | 184.00 DR :! s 25146.74 CR
11-02-24 11-02-24 ﬁE}jﬂ?é‘?SSﬁ;i??;%?ﬁQS? 000000 | 51.76 DR , 25094.98 CR
11-02-24 11-02-24 |JPV ﬁ\%“aﬁfﬁffg;?;giﬁﬁ'\gf‘m 000000 © | S0000CR | 25504.98 CR
| tt0224 | 11-02:24 UP['\ji’f&,ﬁﬁ?ﬁ;ﬁ:&%ﬁﬁjggﬁA. 000000 | 195.00 DR | ; 25399.98 CR
| 120204 12-02-24 UPgﬁ;‘éﬁﬁgg;ﬁﬁg@;ﬁfﬁAD 000000 . 500.00 CR | 25899.98 CR
12-02-24 12-02-24 Up'étﬁé‘g?ﬁlijjsﬁiig; \ﬁr;lgleo 000000 | 1000.00 DR . 24899.98 CR
13-02-24 13-02-24 Up”gﬁgﬁj}‘é?fj jg\f;f;%'glu V1 000000 ; 2500.00 CR | 27399.98 CR
14-02-24 14-02-24 iupggﬁgm ;5583?§§S$$$$EE 000000 ’ 500.00 CR | 27899.98 CR
14-02-24 14-02-24 : L;i:@T&%ﬁf&?ﬁiﬂﬁv& 000000 | 170.00 DR 27729.98 CR
15-02-24 15-02-24 “P"R?E?é’éfﬁi%?ﬁ‘%ﬂéﬁ‘m 000000 | 110.00 DR : 27619.98 CR
15-02-24 15-02-24 UP”g@it%ﬁg%gfiﬁ;ﬁﬁw 000000 : 500.00 CR | 28119.98 CR
15-02-24 15.02-24 |IPV Sg‘goljjzﬂ;53;;?:1’;'5’32”53 Pl 000000 : 500.00 CR | 28619.98 CR
17-02-24 17-02-24 UP';Dﬁl’?ggﬁq%i%SSZL%’éﬁi?HA 000000 | 700.00 DR - 27919.98 CR
17-02-24 17-02-24 GEgg%?é4h?ég?1118§15§§§;%@ 000000  |5380.00 DR 3 22539.98 CR
17-02-24 70094 |UPIDRI 441443@3946’ PRASAN| 000000 | 24.00DR . 22515.98 CR
17-02-24 17-02-24 Upi?géfﬁf:n@; 15592;195;3;'3"' 000000 | 1000.00 DR - 21515.98 CR
170224 | 170224 | DCPORIOAEIR0ES S8 | 000000 | 950.00 DR . 20565.98 CR
17-02-24 17-02-24 %ﬁ[gﬁgmgﬁfﬁﬁﬁgﬁ 000000 | 600.00 DR - 19965.98 CR
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STATE BANK OF INDIA

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT Date 2 24-00:24
Txn Date Value Date. Description Refiﬁgéque Debit Credit Balance
18-02-24 18-02-24 Upicv'jgsogi‘;‘:ﬁff;;; AMBIKA| 000000 s 1000.00 CR | 20965.98 CR
18-02-24 18-02-24 UPgﬁ:ﬁgﬁf%;ﬁgf{;\é}f’e}:‘\'U 000000 ; 500.00 CR | 21465.98 CR
19-02-24 10-02-24 |JPVDR/ i?gﬁfggjjfjg”pkam U 000000 |2065.00 DR| 2 19400.98 CR
19-02-24 19-02-24 | OTHPOSIIEO LIS 193SSTATION 000000 | 1143.00 DR | : 18257.98 CR
19-02-24 19-02-24 UPj,QDERég?gggggsgffng”;“Se 000000 | 471.00 DR 5 17786.98 CR
20-02-24 | 20-02-24 UP:%%’;%?%%Z;EE%?SSKB 000000 | 32.00DR : 17754.98 CR
20-02-24 20-02-24 IIUP"EE}@S&?;?;r]?a?’ri‘;}"}lrj;}'“TH 000000 | 500.00 DR - 17254.98 CR
200224 | 200224 | I e oy | DHaang - | SLBGOR - 17193.98 CR
20-02-24 200224 |VPUSRIDS ;?ﬂiiilmﬁhw 000000 i 61.00CR | 17254.98 CR
| 200224 | 200224 UPIDR R o R0 e S LIRS Siiensng: - | SG060TDR | ’ 16754.98 CR
| 20-02-24 20-02-24 gg}jﬁ)g;jgg;gggg;gzggfﬁgg%? 000000 | 295.03 DR - 16459.95 CR
20-02-24 | 20-02-24 UP¥?$é4SO§;62%621265‘é‘?2§’$B'§ EN| " 000000 | 199.00 DR : 16260.95 CR
210224 | 21-02-24 Upgiﬁﬁﬁéfgﬁ%‘fggfggﬁ “E 000000 - 300CR | 16263.95CR
210224 | 21-02-24 UPﬁ?ﬁ?ggﬁgﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁ”gm 000000 | 79.00 DR ; 16184.95 CR
220224 | 220224 |PVDRARIISTOSTEIBL VI 000000 | 1000.00 DR - 15184.95 CR
220224 | 22-02-24 UP'1’:55?5;%2260730175?%87";%?SH 000000 | 20.00 DR - 15164.95 CR
27-02-24 27.0224 | UPV %’;‘%ﬁgi:ﬁ;ﬁggfﬁfogle 000000 | 4349.00 DR : 10815.95 CR
27-02-24 27-02-24 -UP'éa%‘gf’g?SSaﬁniggiﬁngNPT[HO 000000 | 500.00 DR : 10315.95 CR
28-02-24 280224 |OF) i’fé‘f{,ofﬁfpsa‘?ﬁﬁq‘?qﬁﬁq?ESKA 000000 | 218.00 DR : 10097.95 CR
08-02-24 28-02-24 UPKDKRJ 40%552582?2223’%?&; KAl 000000 2000.00 DR | . 8097.95 CR
29-02-24 200224 [IET R P AL e | Den000 : 20776.00 CR | 28873.95 CR
290224 | 20-090g |IPVERLNISSTE L;GA’;‘;?R'A 000000 i 500.00 CR | 29373.95CR




STATE BANK OF INDIA

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT CEte & 2a-0674

|

Txn Date | Value Date Description Rel) ﬁgf’q“e Debit ‘ Credit Betarce: |
C2swa | morae |PVSRUOSSETIORSSRERNT gy || soococ | zeersssn
29-02-24 29-02-24 UP\';SSRQ‘;&?& lj;c?jjg@‘iiﬁ;% 000000 .| s0000cr | 3037395 CR
29-02-24 29-02-24 UP”gﬁgg?ﬁﬁgg%ﬁg;’kﬁgfm 000000 : 500.00 CR | 30873.95CR
29-02-24 29-02-24 UP&’S,?’ESE%’ - 2855’5’555@'&5“;"'” 000000 | 300.00 DR . 30573.95 CR
29-02-24 20.02.24 | UP'Sgémfasrﬁ?hSaSa‘lszS?LA;litha 000000 : 500.00 CR | 31073.95CR
01-03-24 01-03-24 Ugggffﬁfsa?;tquﬁg’; '\fJPEI)R 000000 | 300.00 DR : | 30773.95 CR
01-03-24 01-03-24 UFé'gs;“;‘r\ifsjﬁ?n4q3rgﬁg“ﬂp?R 000000 | 5060.00 DR - l 25713.95 CR
01-03-24 01-03-24 UEgﬁé‘é}ogﬂzﬁlﬁgfgm‘L 000000 ! SR | S

01-03-24 01-03-24 UEE%?;?SE;%?|E3§SS§;S;I,’L | 000000 | 400.00 DR | ; 25813.95 CR |
01-03-24 01-03-24 UP”EE;%SAEE.7azn7a6ni{1)?SS|NTH 000000 | 200.00 DR | : 25613.95 CR
02-03-24 02-03-24 U;’ffjfg’;gg%%‘;%;gg?gg‘gaf 000000 | 651.69 DR ; 24962.26 CR
020024 02-03-24 UPfgéﬁ?ﬁ;ﬁf’;gﬁ%&m 000000 - 50.00CR | 25012.26 CR
02:03-24 | 020324 |UTV %Ff,i,ofﬁ?;;ﬁﬁfqiiﬁqsﬂgf’“ 000000 | 50.00 DR . 24962.26 CR

04-03-24 04-0324 |UPV %gslg’l\ﬂ"éf:g&i;ﬁi%ETH 000000 | 150.00 DR | . 24812.26 CR !

04-03-24 04-03-24 UP"ggfﬁ%ﬁ;ﬁjﬁﬁ;jgﬁngY 000000 . SeE | SeEieEeE |
04-03-24 04-03-24 iﬂﬁ?g&ﬁfﬁ;ﬁfg?ﬁg' 000000  |9750.00 DR - 15862.26 CR
05-03-24 05-03-24 | YPV ﬂﬁﬁ%ﬁgsgﬂﬁﬁ:ﬁ%f’ogle 000000 | 934.00 DR . 14928.26 CR

| 05-03-24 05-03-24 UP"’ch’g{?ﬁf’eiiiiizi‘gﬁgsSY 000000 - 50000 CR | 15428.26 CR |
05-03-24 05-03-24 %2,1g%2026352626;?2?3,822?5;”;? 000000 | 332.68 DR = 15095.58 CR
05-03-24 05-03-24 uggg:g)giaaii Saiz%g E,?&ASEU 000000 : 500.00 CR | 15595.58 CR
06-03-24 06-03-24 Up'ﬁii‘éogg?aiﬁiiﬁ; ’?d’;\["KU 000000 " 950.00 CR | 16545.58 CR
07-03-24 07-03-24 g;:fgéﬁ?gﬁ;jfﬁgﬁgﬂ; 000000 - 500.00 CR | 17045.58 CR
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STATE BANK OF INDIA

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT Date; ¢ 24:06-24
Txn Date Value Date Description Reff%;;aque Debit Credit Balance
07-03-24 07-03-24 Upggﬁ‘gggzgz gggggggﬁgﬁ Al 000000 | 250.00 DR . 16795.58 CR
07-03-24 07-03-24 UPgi?éﬁffﬁ?ﬁ;ﬁ:ﬂﬁiﬁqﬁB‘Slm 000000 | 50.00 DR ; 16745.58 CR
08-03-24 08-03-24 UP"E;CE'?ﬁSEg?;‘;?:Szégeggﬁé’?SR 000000 : 500.00 CR | 17245.58 CR
08-03-24 08-0324 |FV ggjf'gl%%gﬁ:gfféi; EEEPNE 000000 | 108.90 DR - 17136.68 CR
10-03-24 10-03-24 UP”Eg%gﬁﬁ?ﬂf_937n768ri$5PAINTH 000000 | 170.00 DR : 16966.68 CR
10-03-24 10-03-24 ;UPlﬁi@gﬁfﬁ_?;JJH%SQNTH 000000 . 17000 CR | 17136.68 CR
11-03-24 11-03-24 Uﬁ;ﬁﬁggm i?;fpoaiﬁ;jﬁf[ 000000 ; 500.00 CR | 17636.68 CR
11-03-24 11-03-24 'UP“ACE"B‘?@ ,L?S;ﬂ;;ﬁfﬁéfEN 000000 g 500.00 CR | 18136.68 CR
12-03-24 12-03-24 UEL'J’Eﬂ'fé‘éogfgiﬁfhﬁ::ﬁﬁﬁ 000000 | 400.00 DR - 17736.68 CR
12-03-24 12-03-24 UP”gg;iﬁ’;ﬁ;ﬁ&zjgj&g?HY 000000 : 100.00 CR | 17836.68 CR
12-03-24 12-03-24 gggND ﬁ,’igéﬁﬁégg?ﬁggﬁﬁ 000000 | 140.00 DR - 17696.68 CR
13-03-24 13-03-24 UPgi?ﬁﬁgﬁiﬁggifggg"E 000000 . 9.00CR | 17705.68 CR
13-03-24 13-03-24 UP'T{%[’;‘;OE? ;3{;32%%2295%%1]1{\]/!5551\1 000000 | 126.00 DR ; 17579.68 CR |
14-03-24 14-03-24 Up'égﬁé%éiﬁ%z?%%ﬂﬁm 000000 | 70.00 DR : 17509.68 CR
14-03-24 | 14-03-24 Ungﬁigﬁggﬁiiﬁg%ﬂ?“ 000000 | 210.00 DR . 17299.68 CR |
14-0324 | 14-03-24 Ungﬁ”ggéfgg1927gggszéaﬁgr Al 000000 265,00 DR i {7034.65CR |
14-03-24 14-03-24 UPIEDRT’S‘EE;ﬁS?:j: . ﬁfﬁS;EN 000000 | 200.00 DR ‘ 16834.68 CR
14-03-24 : 14-0324 ! P}':’,gffﬁ?.f;fgizg?_;gjfe?gﬁLE 000000 . 300CR | 16837.68 CR
ey \?’;ﬁéﬁggﬁf\f%ﬁgim 000000 y 600.00 CR | 17437.68 CR
17-03-24 17-03-24 UP'PQ?SRB‘T[S E}Jafsiigfﬂ\fpfﬁ‘s 000000 - 500.00 CR | 17937.68 CR
17-03-24 17-03-24 Up'f'éﬁff;‘}iﬁi?fjﬁﬁif ;{TFl;‘EEL 000000 - 500.00 CR | 18437.68 CR
17-0324 | 17-0324 |97V C;F;’S“R‘tf;rii?; f;roeﬂZF;IEETH' 000000 - 500.00 CR | 18937.68 CR |
Page No. 6



STATE BANK OF INDIA

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT Dats i ea-th=da
Txn Date | Value Date Description Rell gg‘f’q“e Debit Credit Balance
=
17-03-24 17-03-24 LF’,E:,’;8?éf§2?372522§?5?339212,:§;§? 000000 | 583.90 DR 5 | 18353.78 CR
18-03-24 18-03-24 UPIé%%ggfpﬁfﬁﬁgﬁE,BIN 000000 | 140.00 DR . 18213.78 CR
20-03-24 20-03-24 L;';K2%’?20530;2155‘86;93}‘;’}_\??:? 000000 | 257.29 DR | : 17956.49 CR
: 20-03-24 | 20-03-24 Upéffsﬁﬁgggfgg;ggég‘s\ﬁgm 000000 | 320.00 DR I . 17636.49 CR
20-03-24 20-03-24 Upslgﬁﬁgggggggggzgjggla 000000 | 243.00DR | ; 17423.49 CR
20-03-24 20-03-24 UP”Dfé‘égggﬁf’nlgffgﬁ’gfEEB’ 000060 | 200,00 OR | ; 17223.49 CR
21-03-24 | 21-03-24 'iungﬁ;gg};;g;ggggé]r@pﬁglm 000000 | 600.00 DR - 16623.49 CR
22.03-24 22-03-24 UPlﬁﬁg‘é}gﬁﬁﬁjﬁgﬂﬁf'}w‘“ 000000 | 205.00 DR = 16418.49 CR
22.03-24 20-03-24 %Zgﬁ%’ég?ﬁ:;ﬁqﬂ lg’mgf 000000 | 190.00 DR . 16228.49 CR
22-03-24 22-03-24 UP,ZDAE:;%BB%:%?EEZ%?SS KBl 000000 | 110.00 DR 3 16118.49 CR
23-03-24 93-03-24 UPEET;%KJRSLE}EEz{r]:tf)g%jga?tp\l\l 000000 | 10.00 DR : 16108.49 CR
23-03-24 23.03-24 [PV E’féggﬁg?%ggg;ggﬁﬁ'*"“ 000000 125.00 DR ' : 1508349 CR |
24-03-24 24-03-24 szgiﬁg%?ﬁ;z;g%? f|\lﬂJrPI 000000 | 20.00 DR . 15963.49 CR
24-03-24 24-03-24 Uﬁ;i,gE?g@gﬁfggﬁgiﬁgf' 000000 | 210.00 DR - 15753.49 CR
25-03-24 25.03-24 UP'L?FRS’;“S;SSSSEE%?&?'MD 000000 | 247.00 DR ’ l 15506.49 CR
25.03-24 psiompa | 40?&‘;5&’&;% 000000  |2000.00 DR - 13506.49 CR
25.03-24 25.03-24 INTEREST CREDIT 000000 : 102.00 CR | 13608.49 CR
) 26-03-24 260324 |JPV Dﬁé“s%%ggsgﬁﬂ5rw’;fEEB’ 000000 | 200.00 DR 3 1340849 CR
28-03-24 28-03-24 “P}fgg?ﬁffﬁﬁ;?fgﬁ;ﬁ5““ 000000 | 265.00 DR ! 13143.49 CR
28-03-24 28-03-24 Lé,z L’;gfgf202838352363668086§,§§$? 000000 | 158.83 DR - 12984.66 CR
29-03-24 29-03-24 Upgaﬁ%ofgg}ffjfﬁ’;ﬁ;% 000000 5 500.00 CR |: 13484.66 CR
30-03-24 30-03-24 |IFV D§g4§%gﬁi?59§ggﬁgﬁkaru Yl 000000 | 1006.00 DR : 12478.66 CR

Page No.
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STATE BANK OF INDIA

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT Date : 24-06-24

Ref/Cheque

Txn Date Value Date Description No Debit Credit Balance

!- UPI/DR/445624600034/ANANTH
30-03-24 30-03-24 AK/IOBA/t.m. ananth/UPI 000000 174.00 DR - 12304.66 CR

UPI/DR/409035002321/VINURAJ

e e ; ] 12204.66 CR
30-03-24 30-03-24 i 000000 | 100.00 DR
UPI/DR/409154697601/UNNIKRI
03- 03- . . 11954.66 CR
31-03-24 31-03-24 S s sl 000000 | 250.00 DR | )
| 01-04-24 01-04-24 | UPVDR/445814815763VIUAYA | 440600 | 100.00 DR | ] 11854.66 CR

R/HDFC/vyapar.169/UPI

UPI/DR/409286805901/VIJAY A I |
01-04-24 01-04-24 R/SBIN/9496882979/UPI 000000 100.00 DR - 11754.66 CR

UPI/DR/409348683183/ASHOKA
N K/YESB/paytmagrkwa/UPI
UPI/CR/409305642168/V

02-04-24 02-04-24 RAJEN/SBIN/rrajendran/UPI 000000 - 2300.00 CR | 13575.66 CR

02-04-24 02-04-24 |NEFT'RBISOCGDAEP™RBIO9324 5554 - 20776.00 CR | 34351.66 CR

02-04-24 02-04-24 000000 479.00 DR - _ 11275.66 CR

85276970"PRINCIPAL

UPI/DR/409339349461/Smart

02-04-24 02-04-24 i 000000 | 410.46 DR - | 33941.20 CR
03-04-24 030424 | S REIPIOT000CEUAN | % ieaing: | 250,50 DR ’ 33690.70 CR
03-04-24 | 03-04-24 ”?g?ﬁgﬁg%@%@%%?ﬁ;ﬂi”;f‘” 000000 | 495.00 DR . 33195.70 CR
03-04-24 03-04-24 MRS %ii?fﬂ?;g SB';'F]N 000000 | 210.00 DR 2 32985.70 CR
040424 | 04-04-24 WP DYR;?BS’,;;3?;2?%%’:FEB’ 000000 | 200.00 DR - 32785.70 CR
04-04-24 04-04-24 EUP"; Eﬁiﬁsﬁé Eig;zm]g\d’;fho" 000000 | 40.00 DR : 32745.70 CR
04-04-24 04-04-24 | NESFEHPE?%EQ%Q S*?clfcm 000000  |2000.00 DR . 30745.70 CR
050424 | 050424 | UDF;EQ E’;?ﬁg‘?ﬁgfﬁ?ﬁbﬁ? 000000 | 380.00 DR - 30365.70 CR
0s-04-24 | o0504-24 |/ %?ég?g?fyi?jgg&gigmg 000000 | 1020.00 DR ; 29345.70 CR
06-04-24 06.04.24 | UP'@ES‘%&@%@?%@U;’TYA 000000 | 100.00 DR ; 2924570 CR |
06-04-24 06-04-24 UPﬁ%ﬁgg;%%%é‘g%%ﬁ%’ggEN 000000 | 128,00 R | : 29117.70 CR i
06-04-24 | 06-04-24 UP‘g5?@5;{11213%5821995;’?{&??UR 000000 I 28.00 DR : 20089.70 CR
06-04-24 06-04-24 | V7 ?Jlfggg?éi%oz%:;z;égﬁn;?n 000000 ll 133850 2 28955.85 CR
08-04-24 0s-04.24 | WFUDRAIBSSSIIATE T et aann00 1000.00 DR : 27955.85 CR
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STATE BANK OF INDIA

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT Rate 3 240524
Txn Date Value Date Description Ref!(ék;aque Debit Credit Balance
08-04-24 08-04-24 UP”EE‘T&QE?S;?:f;ﬂiﬁggm'* 000000 | 150.00 DR - 27805.85 CR
08-04-24 | 08-04-24 L}Lﬂﬁ’figgffssa?‘iﬁﬁ:éﬁg' 000000 | 9750.00 DR : 18055.85 CR
08-04-24 08-04-24 UPL;DERég?c?fgg;g59:9%%‘31”59 000000 | 228.00 DR 17827.85 CR
10-04-24 100424 |UPVORE fifsgtiigfﬁm* 000000 | 150.00 DR i 17677.85 CR
10-04-24 10-04-24 | VPV K%F;ig]g;ggggggggsrdini 000000 | 85.00 DR : 17592.85 CR
11-04-24 11-04-24 UP‘;?Egﬁgiﬁig_1186%’ﬂ;’?YA 000000 | 105.00 DR i 17487.85 CR |
11-04-24 r-oszy | FUDREUEEIES STt | oopase |1566.00DR . 15921.85 CR
11-04-24 11-04-24 UPF!’; 'igggggg;giggﬁgf” 000000 23.63 DR . 15898.22 CR
11-04-24 11-04-24 |IPV Dfé‘g;i;ﬁfiﬁﬂ%’;ﬁﬁEEBf 000000 | 200.00 DR g 15698.22 CR
11-04-24 11-04-24 |UFV Dfé‘é“;ﬁif;ﬁ;ﬁ%ﬂﬁﬁfEEB’ 000000 | 370.00 DR : 15328.22 CR
13-04-24 13-04-24 :UP"E}'Effggii?nif‘a5n936n5’ti]'?SQ1NTH 000000 | 200.00 DR i 15128.22 CR
13-04-24 130424 | SUHP(ID‘EE(’;;E?;;55?7215%'0%;I 000000 | 83.00DR | y 15045.22 CR
13-04-24 13-04-24 U';'é ?ﬁgg ;%ggéﬁéﬂigf“ 000000 | 576.00 DR : 14469.22 CR
15-04-24 15-04-24 UP”}%%%??S%%E%@%}U&: 860 000000 [2000.00 DR I! ’ 12469.22 CR |
15-04-24 15-04-24 UPT"g,\Ff’E‘ggfq3196?92683317105f2’}'3;fA 000000 | 70.00 DR : 12399.22 CR |
15-04-24 15-04-24 | UPY ?UF;”:"E: gg‘égﬁgggéﬁﬁfha” 000000 25.00 DR ’ 12374.22 CR
15-04-24 150424 | UPVORIIOBAISTZASOIVIN) 000000 | 15.00 DR . 12359.22 CR
15-04-24 150424 |JPUDRITIO0N0190040 RS qa0000 | 500,00 DR : 11859.22 CR
15-04-24 15-04-24 Ungsﬁwgggg;ii?igﬁm 000000 ; 300CR | 11862.22 CR
17-04-24 17-04-24 Upg}?,f;;?aﬁgjgﬁgg% ?g‘oaf"“ 000000 | 1029.00 DR z 10833.22 CR
17-04-24 17-04-24 |UPVCRI447485524779IAmazen | 550000 : 1004.00 CR | 11837.22 CR
L II'YESB/amazon.ref/Refun o
170424 | A7-0a24 | VR UP) | 000000 | 107.00DR | - 11730.22 CR

Page No.



STATE BANK OF INDIA

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT Data i 24-06-23

Txn Date Value Date Description Reﬁg;aque Debit Credit Balance

17-04-24 17-04-24 UP'?gé‘g‘;iﬁgggﬁigﬁfHY 000000 : 750.00 CR | 12480.22 CR
17-04-24 17-04-24 | VP F',’:] ?ﬁ;@gggggggg;gﬁgﬁ” 000000 | 58.80 DR - 12421.42 CR
18-04-24 18-04-24 UPéﬁ?féfaoﬁiggi;233??2??” 000000 | 1004.00 DR . 11417.42 CR
18-04-24 gy || UFHGRSI0SZROSFONSmeRoN)  pagapy - 1004.00 CR | 12421.42 CR

P/UTIB/amazon.ref/Refun
18-04-24 18-04-24 UF:",’ E;Rs} g:ﬁ%%%i%%%’ mﬁf*R 000000 | 350.00 DR - 12071.42 CR
18-04-24 18-04-24 R;JE}EDAET‘B“E f)iif;%%% iy 000000 | 328.00 DR - 11743.42 CR
18-04-24 18-04-24 UFF’,’; %ngg%gg%%%%%ﬁg?“ 000000 | 440.47 DR - 11302.95 CR
18-04-24 | 180424 [\or UEBISICODAERIRBITIOZ — gogooo : 2352.00 CR | 13654.95 CR
19-04-24 19-04-24 UP‘gﬁgﬁgﬁgﬁﬁgﬂﬁm 000000 | 40.00 DR 2 13614.95 CR
19-04-24 19-04-24 UP&%’S&;@%?;;;;% E&fg’i\sl 000000 | 400.00 DR . 13214.95 CR
19-04-24 19-04-24 UPg?ﬁgé%%ég‘éj&gﬁﬁgf‘as | 600000 | 215000R | 3 12999.95 CR
19-04-24 19-04-24 Ug;f,gggg &gﬁiﬁfgﬂ ITJ?:IIE}l 000000 | 270.00 DR y 12729.95 CR
20-04-24 20-04-24 Upggiﬂgsg gi??ﬁg?%?ﬁﬂ?'“ 000000 | 225.00 DR : 12504.95 CR
20-04-24 20-04-24 UP”DYRé‘é‘QBT},;i;?nzgrgfr%ﬂﬁéfEEB! 000000 : 150.00 DR | - 12354.95 CR
21-04-24 21.04-24 Ug;ﬁ;gg flii?rﬁ?;c?ﬁ E}‘;F' 000000 l 270.00 OR | - 12084.95 CR
21-04-24 21-0424 | HVORE] ,Liif’;i 182000l | 000000 | 130.00 DR : 11954.95 CR
22.04-24 22-04-24 Uplgeﬁgﬁgilgziﬁﬁgﬂﬁm 000000 | 70.00 DR - 11884.95 CR
22.04-24 22.04-24 lé%??é‘lsg f,zg%?iﬁ%ﬁg 000000 | 2150.00 DR : 9734.95 CR
22-04-24 22.0424 |YPV Dg;g:ﬂzifggggﬁgsw Ml 000000 | 540.00 DR - 9194.95 CR
23-04-24 23-04-24 UP;LDERé‘é};;‘é’ggggfgg?U“giSe 000000 | 286.00 DR : 8908.95 CR
30-04-24 30-04-24 NEFT;?SBS;}?B?E%E\EF;?E124 000000 : 21560.00 CR | 30468.95 CR
010524 | 01-05-24 gggi?g;fgg&iﬁgﬁﬁg 000000 | 666.00 DR 5 29802.95 CR
Page No. 10




STATE BANK OF INDIA

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT Dater ¢ 29-06-24

Txn Date | Value Date Description Reﬁﬁg‘?q“e Debit Credit Balance
01-05-24 01-05-24 UPl':fi5;3}%%50109;2252238?55LE 000000 : 300CR | 29805.95CR
01-05-24 | 01-05-24 | YPV %ﬁﬁéﬁ;ﬁ;ﬁéﬁggfﬁfog[e 000000 | 5637.00 DR : 24168.95 CR
01-05-24 01-05-24 lﬁj@?g‘%ﬁfjﬁ?ﬁiﬁgéﬁg' 000000 |9750.00 DR : 14418.95 CR

| otos24 | otosze | UPVDRMIZZOTIMGSISASI | qoo0 | rgsoopR | - | 14233.95CR
01-05-24 01-05-24 UPPUO [}]Fé’gé%ggggggggﬁglm 000000 | 481.41 DR : 13752.54 CR

B 02-05-24 02-05-24 Up[gﬁlfggﬁgﬁigfngi ':J,LULSMM 000000 - 150.00 CR | 13902.54 CR

| 02-05-24 | 02-05-24 Lj’;:ﬁ@gé?gjﬂsﬂgﬂgs 000000 | 515.00 DR : 13387.54 CR
02-05-24 02-05-24 UP};DERS%EEQOS;Qgf;gﬁfglﬁse 000000 | 403.00 DR a 1298454 CR |

| 20524 | 020524 UPLﬁ%‘;ﬁi&iﬁfﬁgﬂUEp“f‘SY 000000 | 589.00 DR : 12395.54 CR :

! 02-05-24 02-05-24 |IPV Dﬁé?gigggﬁéfﬁgﬂ’;f EEB/ 0poooo | 200.00 DR : 12195.54 CR
02-05-24 020504 |UPV %g‘é f@;?gj@;li%i%m 000000 | 150.00 DR - 1204554 CR |
02-05-24 02-05-24 UPK%F{nggﬁ,ﬁ;;?f:;ggﬁaﬁm 000000 | 20.00 DR : 5% 5eE |
02-0524 | 02-05-24 |97V ?5ﬁé§;§;i1151ﬁ28$6‘;'?3”3” 000000 | 169.00 DR : 11856.54 CR
